
Sapiens Technologies (1982) India Private Limited

7th and 8th Floor, Building 11, SEZ - Cessna

Business Park Kadubeesanahalli Village,

Varthur Hobli, Outer RingRoad, Bangalore

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

Emp Code 710793 Emp Name Ketankumar Lawaji Fulbandhe

Department P&C Global Delivery Cost Center . PF No. MHBAN0048381000001205
9

Location Bangalore Designation Test Analyst ESI No.

Date of Birth 11-MAR-1995 Bank A/c No 50100412885141 Pan No. AETPF2914F

Date of Joining 05-APR-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101387730077

Regime Type New Regime

Leave Type Op. Bal Availed Balance

Annual Leave 24 6 18

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

Special Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Shift Allowance

CompOff

21,140.00

10,570.00

17,340.00

2,000.00

750.00

4,933.00

21,140.00

10,570.00

17,340.00

2,000.00

750.00

4,933.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

1,800.00

200.00

1,800.00

200.00

Total Earnings 56,733.00 56,733.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00 2,000.00

Net Pay Rs. 54,733.00

In Words Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty Three Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
(E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
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