

Sapiens Technologies (1982) India Private Limited

7th and 8th Floor, Building 11, SEZ - Cessna Business Park Kadubeesanahalli Village, Varthur Hobli, Outer RingRoad, Bangalore

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

Emp Code 710793		En	np Name	Ketankumar Lawaji Fulbandhe					
Department	P&C Global Delivery	Co	ost Center		PF No.	IBAN0048381000001205			
Location	Bangalore	De	esignation	Test Analyst	ESI No.				
Date of Birth	11-MAR-1995	Ва	ank A/c No	50100412885141	Pan No. AE	TPF2914F			
Date of Joining	05-APR-2021	Ge	ender	M	EPS No.				
UAN	101387730077								
Regime Type	New Regime								
	avo Typo	Or	p. Bal	Availed		Balance			
Leave Type Annual Leave		Ор. Баі 24		Availed 6		18			
7 tillidal Edavo						10			
Earnings		Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD			
Basic Salary		21,140.00	21,140.00	Provident Fund	1,800	00 1,800.00			
House Rent Allowance		10,570.00	10,570.00	Professional Tax	200	00 200.00			
Special Allowance		17,340.00	17,340.00						
Statutory Bonus		2,000.00	2,000.00						
Shift Allowance		750.00	750.00						
CompOff		4,933.00	4,933.00						
Total Earnings 56,73		56,733.00	56,733.00	Total Deductions	2,000	00 2,000.00			
1									
Net Pay Rs	s. 54,733.00								
In Words Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty Three Only.									

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0